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®MicrotoppingEN

Seamless
Elegant
Warm
Minimal
Tactile
Modern
Versatile
Handcrafted
Relaxing
Metropolitan

DE

Durchgehend
Elegant
Warm
Minimalistisch 
Materisch
Modern 
Vielseitig 
Handwerklich 
Entspannend
Metropolitan

ES 

Continuo
Elegante
Cálido
Minimalista
Mineral 
Moderno
Versátil
Artesanal
Relajante
Cosmopolita

PT

Contínuo
Elegante
Confortável
Minimalista
Sensação tátil
Moderno
Versátil
Artesanal
Relaxante
Cosmopolita

The micro-cement 
Microtopping® is the perfect 
solution for those who want  
a seamless, innovative tactile 
surface, able to give any 
environment a unique look.
With only 3 mm of thickness, 
this cement-based facing 
allows you to renovate 
existing surfaces on different 
substrates without removing 
them.

Der Mikrozement 
Microtopping® ist geeignet, 
wenn man eine durchgehende, 
innovative und materische 
Oberfläche erwünscht, die 
jeden Raum einzigartig 
erscheinen lässt.  
In nur 3 mm Stärke erlaubt 
diese Beschichtung aus 
Zementbasis, bestehende 
Oberflächen aus 
unterschiedlichem Material 
zu renovieren ohne sie zu 
entfernen.

O microcimento Microtopping® 
é a solução perfeita para 
aqueles que desejam uma 
superfície contínua, sem 
juntas, inovadora e com 
uma sensação tátil, capaz 
de proporcionar a qualquer 
ambiente um aspeto único.
Com apenas 3mm de 
espessura, este revestimento 
à base de cimento permite 
reabilitar superfícies 
existentes sobre diferentes 
suportes, sem necessidade  
de as remover.

El microcemento 
Microtopping® es perfecto para 
los que quieren una superficie 
continua e innovadora y es un 
material, capaz de cambiar
cualquier entorno.
En tan solo 3 mm de espesor,
este revestimiento con base
de cemento te permite
renovar las superficies 
existentes en diferentes 
soportes sin necesidad de 
quitarlos.
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DE ―  Innovatives Material: 
renoviert Oberflächen bei nur 
3 Millimetern Materialstärke

Bei einer Stärke von nur 
3 Millimetern schafft 
es Microtopping® 
bestehende Oberflächen 
in den unterschiedlichsten 
Materialien (Beton, 
Nivellierungsmasse, Keramik, 
Holz, …) zu erneuern, ohne 
dass diese entfernt werden 
müssen.
Microtopping® ist gegen 
klimatische Einflüsse und 
gegen Abnutzung extrem 
widerstandsfähig, leicht 
zu reinigen und schnell zu 
verlegen, mit besonders  
guten Eigenschaften auch bei 
Böden mit Bodenheizungen.

EN ―  Innovative material: 
Renew the surface in just  
3 millimetres

With just three millimetres 
of thickness, microcement 
Microtopping® allows you to 
renew existing surfaces on 
different bases (concrete,  
self-levelling, ceramic,  
wood…) without having to 
remove them.
Microtopping® is extremely 
resistant to changes in 
climate, easy to clean and  
fast to install. It is also perfect 
where underfloor heating is 
used.

PT ―  Material inovador: 
Renovação de superfícies  
com apenas 3 milímetros  
de espessura

Apenas com 3 milímetros  
de espessura, o microcimento 
Microtopping® permite 
reabilitar as superfícies 
existentes em betão, 
autonivelante cimentício, 
cerâmica, madeira, etc.,  
sem necessidade as remover.
Microtopping® é extremamente 
resistente às variações 
climáticas e ao desgaste,  
fácil e rápido de limpar e 
perfeito para pisos radiantes. 

ES ―  Material innovador: renuva 
superficies en solo 3.mm

En sólo tres milímetros de 
grosor, Microtopping® te 
permite renovar superficies 
existentes con diferentes 
soportes (hormigón, auto-
nivelante, cerámica, madera...) 
sin necesidad de quitarlos.
Microtopping® es 
extremadamente resistente 
al estrés climático y de gran 
dureza, fácil.de limpiar y de 
aplicación rápida y tiene un 
rendimiento perfecto también 
en suelos radiantes .

Silo
2017. Copenhagen, Denmark
Cobe architect
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Nike stores Romania
2015. Bucharest e Galati, Romania - Prague, Czech Republic
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Korean traditional house
2019. Seoul, Korea
Arch. Z_Lab
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EN ―  The continuous space  
of Microtopping®

Ideal Work Microtopping®  
is perfect for those who want 
a continuous, innovative and 
tactile surface that can make 
any space unique, whether 
it is a minimal modern 
environment where Ideal Work 
Microtopping® stands out as 
the main feature, or a classic, 
rustic or vintage environment, 
where it completes the style 
with refined discretion.
You can customise 
Microtopping® by choosing 
shades and creating glossy, 
clouded, or acid stained 
effects to make it exactly  
the way you want.

DE ―  Der endlose Raum  
von Microtopping®

Der Mikrozement 
Microtopping® eignet sich 
perfekt für all jene, die eine 
kontinuierliche, innovative 
und erlebbare Oberfläche 
wünschen, da er jeden Raum 
zu etwas Einmaligen macht, 
sei es einen minimalistischen 
modernen Raum, wo 
Microtopping® als Hauptakteur 
hervorsticht, sei es einen 
klassischen, rustikalen 
oder antiken Raum, wo er 
mit eleganter Diskretion 
sich dem Stil anpasst und 
diesen ergänzt. Sie können 
Microtopping® individuell 
anpassen, indem Sie Farbtöne 
auswählen und glänzende, 
getrübte oder säuregefärbte 
Effekte erzeugen, um es genau 
zu machen der Weg, den du 
willst.

ES ―  El espacio continuo  
del microcemento 

El microcemento 
Microtopping® es perfecto para 
quien quiere una superficie 
continua, innovadora y 
mineral, capaz de hacer que 
cualquier ambiente, sea un 
espacio minimalista moderno, 
donde Microtopping®. Destaca 
como protagonista, en un 
espacio clásico, rústico. o 
antiguo, donde completa el 
estilo. Con discreción refinada.

PT ―  Um espaço contínuo  
com Microtopping® 

Ideal Work Microtopping® é 
perfeito para quem procura 
obter uma superfície contínua, 
sem juntas, inovadora e 
com uma sensação tátil , 
tornando qualquer espaço 
único, seja num moderno 
ambiente minimalista, onde 
Ideal Work Microtopping® se 
destaca como a característica 
principal, seja num ambiente 
clássico, rústico ou vintage, 
onde se complementa o estilo 
com uma discrição refinada. 
Microtopping® permite 
soluções personalizadas, 
à medida de cada cliente, 
através da escolha de 
diferentes tons e com 
diferentes acabamentos que 
podem variar entre o aspeto 
brilhante, mate ou o efeito 
ácido manchado, obtendo 
um resultado único em cada 
espaço. 

The Ark
2017. Poland
Arch. Robert Konieczny 
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Cube Apartment V-S, Site Kanaal
2017. Belgium
Concept and interior design: Arjaan De Feyter Interior / Architecture by Bogdan & Van Broeck
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Private Residence
2017. Krk, Croatia
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Showroom Bonaveri
2016. Milano, Italy
Arch. Giuseppe Tortato
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Private Residence
2017. Budapest, Hungary
Arch. Laszlo Toth

EN ―  From continuity to your 
ideas: goodbye to visible joints 
and interruption lines

Microtopping® is the ideal 
solution for those who do not 
like visible joints as it allows 
you to create continuous 
surfaces, both internally  
and externally, without  
visible joints.
Its extraordinary features 
make it ideal for both 
horizontal and vertical 
surfaces, such as plasterboard 
or masonry walls, stairs, 
bathrooms and shower 
enclosures. Microtopping® 
gives space to your ideas 
without interrupting lines.

DE ―  Verleih deinen Ideen 
Kontinuität: verabschiede  
dich von Fugen und 
Unterbrechungen

Microtopping® ist die perfekte 
Lösung für diejenigen, die 
keine sichtbaren Fugen mögen, 
weil es die Gestaltung von 
kontinuierlichen Oberflächen 
für Innen und Außen erlaubt, 
ohne sich dabei der Dehnfugen 
bedienen zu müssen. 
Seine außergewöhnlichen 
Eigenschaften sind ideal 
sowohl für horizontale als 
auch für vertikale Oberflächen 
wie etwa gemauerte Wände 
oder Wände aus Gipskarton, 
für Treppen, Bäder, 
Duschbereiche. Um deinen 
Ideen Raum zu geben, ohne 
Unterbrechung.

ES ―  Dale continuidad a tus 
ideas: Adiós a las juntas e 
interrupciones.

Microtopping® es la solución 
ideal para quienes no les 
gustan las juntas porque  
te permite lograr superficies 
internas y externas continuas, 
sin uniones.
Es extraordinario las 
características lo hacen ideal 
para superficies horizontales  
y verticales, como paredes de 
yeso laminado, en albañilería 
tradicional, escaleras, baños, 
ducha. Para dar espacio a  
tus ideas sin juntas ni 
interrupciones.

PT ―  Dê continuidade às suas 
ideias: adeus às juntas visíveis 
e interrupções

Microtopping® é a solução 
ideal para quem não gosta de 
juntas visíveis, permitindo 
criar superfícies contínuas, em 
interiores e exteriores. As suas 
extraordinárias características 
permitem aplicações verticais 
ou horizontais sobre vários 
tipos de superfícies, tais como 
gesso, alvenaria, escadarias, 
casas de banho ou cabines de 
duche. Microtopping® dá 
espaço às suas ideias sem 
quaisquer interrupções.
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Private Residence
2016. Catania, Italy
Arch. Salvatore Puleo
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Penthouse M-DB
2018. Knokke, Belgium
Designer: Arjaan De Feyter / Ph: Piet-Albert Goethals
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Auditorium
2019. Rotello, Italy
Arch. Luigi Valente and Mario Di Bona
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Sport Club Ekipe
2016. San Giovanni la Punta, Italy
Arch. Salvatore Puleo - Angela Catanese

EN ―  Colours, effects, finishes…  
the aesthetic of cement  
has no limits

Thanks to the specific 
Colour Pack-C liquids, it is 
possible to mix endless colour 
combinations of microcement.
The colour intensity and 
tone will vary depending 
on the amount of product 
diluted in the polymer and 
the type (white or grey) of the 
Microtopping® used.
It is possible to achieve 
glossy, clouded or acidified 
effects and create velvets and 
decorative inserts for unique, 
personalised finishes, with 
great aesthetic impact and 
elegance.

DE ―  Farben, Effekte, 
Ausführungen… Der Ästhetik 
des Zements sind keine 
Grenzen gesetzt

Dank den speziellen 
Flüssigfarben Colour Pack-C 
ist es möglich, eine unendliche 
Anzahl an Farbkombinationen 
von Microtopping® zu erhalten. 
Die Intensität und der Farbton 
variieren je nach der Menge 
des im Polymer aufgelösten 
Produktes und je nach Farbe 
des verwendeten 
Microtopping® (weiß oder 
grau).
Es ist möglich, einen 
Hochglanz-, Wolken- oder 
Acid-Stain-Effekt sowie 
Lasur-Effekt zu erzielen und 
dekorative Einlegeteile 
einzuarbeiten für einmalige, 
personalisierte Ausführungen 
von großer ästhetischer 
Wirkung und Eleganz.

ES ―  Color, efectos, acabados... 
la estética del cemento no 
tiene limites 

Gracias a tintes específicos 
liquidos. Color Pack-C es 
posible llegar a sin fin de 
combinaciones de colores de 
microcemento. La intensidad y 
la tonalidad de el color variará 
en función de la cantidad de 
producto diluido en el polímero 
y el tipo (blanco o gris) de 
Microtopping utilizado. Es 
posible obtener efectos 
brillante, nublado, acidificado 
y crear esmaltes e inserciones 
decorativos para acabados 
únicos, personalizados, 
con gran impacto estético y 
elegancia.

PT ―  Cores, efeitos especiais, 
acabamentos…a estética do 
cimento não tem limites 

A utilização dos corantes 
líquidos especiais Colour 
Pack-C permite obter uma 
infinidade de cores no 
microcimento. A intensidade 
da cor varia em função do 
nível de diluição do corante 
no polímero e da cor base 
do Microtopping® (cinza ou 
branco). É ainda possível a 
obtenção de acabamentos 
com efeito brilhante, mate, 
ácido manchado, bem como a 
criação de efeitos decorativos 
capazes de proporcionar 
soluções personalizadas com 
forte impacto na estética 
e elegância das áreas 
intervencionadas. 
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Silo Apartment M-M, Site Kanaal
2017. Antwerp, Belgium
Concept and interior design: Arjaan De Feyter Interior architects / Architecture by Stéphane Beel
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Hotel Neue Post
2016. Holzgau, Austria
Designer: ATP sphere GmbH

Jewelry
2020. Antwerp, Belgium
Arch. Britt Van Namen
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Showroom Schüco
2015. Bucharest, Romania
Arch. Mânadelucru, Dorin Stefan Adam, Madaina Iftimi

Studio Boffa & Associati
2014. Treviso, Italy
B+B Associati, Arch. Renato Bredariol, Arch. Marco Bonariol
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Villa Theo
2019. Schilde, Belgium 
Designer: Arjaan De Feyter Interior Architects
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Founder's Office
2019. Abu Dhabi (UAE)
Arch. Bluehaus Group
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DE ―  Microtopping®  
Wall Texture

Die Strukturen von 
Microtopping® bieten die 
Möglichkeit, dein eigenes 
Zuhause individuell zu 
gestalten, jeden Raum noch 
charakteristischer und 
einzigartiger zu machen, ohne 
dabei den für Microtopping-
Beschichtungen typischen 
minimalistischen Stil zu 
verlieren.

Perfekt, um jeden Typ vertikale 
Oberfläche zu beschichten, wie 
etwa Wände aus Gipskarton 
oder gemauerte Wände, 
Stiegen, Bäder, Hotelhallen und 
Büros, Geschäfte, aber auch 
die Wände in Wohnzimmer und 
Küche und sogar in deinem 
Schlafzimmer können zu 
einem einzigartigen Objekt 
umgewandelt werden.

Es gibt verschiedene 
Microtopping-Dekore, die 
gefragtesten Designs mit der 
typischen Anpassungsfähigkeit 
von Microtopping® stehen dir 
zur Auswahl zur Verfügung.

EN ―  Microtopping®  
Wall Texture

The textures of Microtopping® 
offer the possibility to 
personalize your home, 
to make every space even 
more characterful and 
unique without losing the 
minimal style typical of the 
Microtopping® coating.

Perfect for covering any type 
of vertical surface such as 
plasterboard or masonry walls, 
stairwells, bathrooms, hotel 
and office halls, shops, lounge, 
living room and kitchen walls 
and, of course, to make your 
bedroom unique.

There are several 
Microtopping® Textures, 
sophisticated designs that 
offer a wide choice, with all the 
flexibility of Microtopping®.

PT ―  Microtopping®  
Wall Texture

As texturas Microtopping® 
oferecem a possibilidade 
de personalizar a sua casa, 
tornando cada espaço ainda 
mais singular e único, sem 
perder o estilo minimalista 
inerente ao revestimento 
Microtopping®. 

Esta é a solução perfeita para 
revestir quaisquer tipos de 
superfícies verticais, tais como 
paredes em gesso cartonado 
ou alvenaria, escadarias, 
casas de banho, salões de 
hotel, escritórios, lojas, salas 
de estar, paredes de cozinhas 
e ainda para zonas mais 
privadas, como por exemplo 
quartos, transformando-os em 
espaços únicos e exclusivos. 

Existem várias texturas 
Microtopping®, todas com 
um sofisticado design e com 
diferentes possibilidades em 
termos de acabamento.

ES ―  Microtopping®  
Wall Texture

Microtopping® Texturas ofrece 
la posibilidad de personalizar 
su hogar, para hacer que 
cada espacio sea aún más 
característico y único sin 
perder el estilo minimalista 
típico del revestimiento de 
Microtopping®.

Perfecto para cubrir cualquier 
tipo de superficie vertical, 
como paredes de yeso o 
mampostería, escaleras, 
baños, hoteles y oficinas, 
tiendas, salas de estar y 
cocinas y, por supuesto, para 
hacer que su dormitorio sea 
único.

Hay varias texturas de 
Microtopping®, diseños 
sofisticados que ofrecen una 
amplia variedad, con toda la 
flexibilidad de Microtopping®.
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Unrepeatable beauty

EN ―  Each surface  
is a unique work of art

Ideal Work® systems and solutions 
allow you to obtain a unique, 
attractive, valuable f inish which 
can only be provided by true 
artisan craftsmen and quality 
materials; a surface offering that 
individual hand finish preferred  
by those who see no beauty in 
mass production.  
This individuality is in the very 
nature of the core material used, 
concrete, which provides that 
imperfect beauty. 
An Ideal Work® f inish can create 
exclusivity in any situation it is 
used, be it commercial, industrial , 
municipal, leisure, medical, retail , 
academic, administration or 
restaurants. 
The finishes are hand created  
by fully trained and certif ied 
craftsmen who are regularly 
updated on new techniques  
and materials.
Shading, variegated colour  
effects, hand produced textures 
and irregularities typical of skilled 
manual work all come together to 
produce a unique, highly 
performing custom finish. Each 
surface therefore contains a little 
piece of everyone involved in the 
creative process from designer to 
manufacturer, to artisan finisher. 
Ideal Work® handmade surfaces 
are beautiful and unrepeatable.

ES ―  Cada superficie,  
una obra de arte única.

Los sistemas y soluciones Ideal 
Work® le permiten obtener un 
acabado único, atractivo y valioso 
que sólo puede ser proporcionado 
por verdaderos artesanos y 
materiales de calidad.  
Una superficie que ofrece ese 
acabado individual a mano que 
prefieren los que no ven la belleza  
en la producción en masa. Esta 
individualidad está en la propia 
naturaleza del material base 
utilizado, el hormigón, que 
proporciona esa belleza imperfecta.  
Un acabado Ideal Work® puede 
crear exclusividad en cualquier 
situación en la que se utilice, ya  
sea comercial, industrial, 
municipal, de ocio, médica, de 
venta al por menor, académica, 
administrativa o de restauración.  
Los acabados son creados a mano 
por artesanos totalmente formados  
y registrados que se actualizan 
regularmente sobre nuevas 
técnicas y materiales.
El sombreado, los efectos de color 
abigarrados, las texturas 
producidas a mano y las 
irregularidades típicas del trabajo 
manual cualificado, se unen para 
producir un acabado personalizado 
con alma, algo que contiene un 
trocito de todos los implicados  
en el proceso creativo, desde el 
diseñador hasta el fabricante, 
pasando por el artesano del 
acabado. Superficies Ideal Work® 
hechas a mano: bellas e 
irrepetibles.

PT ― Cada superfície é uma obra 
original e exclusiva.

Os sistemas e soluções Ideal Work® 
permitem obter um acabamento 
atrativo, único e distinto que só 
pode ser alcançado pela perícia  
de aplicadores especializados e 
pela utilização de materiais de  
alta qualidade, capazes de conferir 
soluções diferenciadas a quem 
procura algo diferente  
do habitualmente existente.  
Esta originalidade resulta da 
própria natureza do cimento 
utilizado que fornece essa beleza 
imperfeita e distintiva.  
Os sistemas Ideal Work® permitem 
obter exclusividade em qualquer 
situação onde sejam utilizados, 
quer se trate de uma aplicação  
na área comercial, industrial, 
municipal, espaços de lazer, 
escritórios ou restaurantes.  
Cada tipo de acabamento é feito  
à medida, de forma artesanal,  
por especialistas treinados e 
certificados que são regularmente 
atualizados sobre novas técnicas  
e materiais existentes. Pela sua 
perícia, conseguem atingir efeitos 
especiais com sombreados, 
variação de cores, diferentes 
texturas e irregularidades 
produzidas manualmente, 
conferindo um acabamento 
personalizado, com alma, a cada 
espaço. Cada superfície contém  
o cunho de cada interveniente  
no processo, desde o designer  
ao fabricante, passando pelo 
artesão executante. Os sistemas 
customizados Ideal Work® 
permitem resultados irrepetíveis  
de uma enorme beleza.

DE―  Jede unserer Oberflächen ist 
ein einzigartiges Kunstwerk.

Die Systeme Ideal Work® 
ermöglichen es, einzigartige 
und hochwertige Oberflächen 
zu erhalten, mit all dem, was an 
handwerklicher Schaffenskraft 
und Können in ihnen steckt; das 
gewisse Etwas, das von Personen 
geschätzt wird, die nicht die 
Perfektion einer Serienproduktion 
suchen.
Es liegt in der Natur des Materials 
selbst, aus dem sie geschaffen 
werden, nämlich dem Zement, 
dem Herzen ihrer unvollendeten 
Schönheit. Eine Oberfläche
Ideal Work® verleiht jedem Ort, 
an dem sie ihren Platz einnimmt, 
Exklusivität und schenkt allen 
Räumen, die sie umgeben, 
Einzigartigkeit: Häuser, öffentliche 
Lokale, Büros, Einkaufszentren und 
Ausstellungsräume, auch Museen, 
Geschäfte und Restaurants. Weil 
sie von Hand hergestellt werden, 
von geschulten Handwerkern, die 
auf dem letzten Stand der Technik 
und der Berufsgeheimnisse sind, 
wie Zement am besten zu
verarbeiten ist; Eine andere Tönung, 
eine farbliche Veränderung, Nicht-
Einheitlichkeit der Oberflächen: alle 
Unregelmäßigkeiten, die typisch 
für die Handwerksarbeit sind, 
geben den Zementoberflächen 
Prestige und Raffinesse. Aber 
das ist noch nicht alles: Im 
Gegensatz zu Maschinen können 
unsere Handwerker die Arbeit 
variieren, sie können ein Finish 
anpassen, sie wissen, wie man 
sich mit Leidenschaft, Kompetenz 
und Erfahrung um jedes Detail 
kümmert. Handgefertigte 
Oberflächen von Ideal Work®: 
schöne und unwiederholbare  
Werke von Natur aus.



4544

Choose your colour

Matt Glossy

Tortora
PACK-C-TORTORA

Cappuccino
PACK-C CAPPUCCINO

Ash White
PACK-C-ASH WHITE

Mapplewood
PACK-C-MAPPLEWOOD

Beige
PACK-C-BEIGE

Black
PACK-C-BLACK

Yellow
PACK-C-YELLOW

Beige Grey
PACK-C-BEIGE GREY

Charcoal
PACK-C-CHARCOAL

Argilla
PACK-C-ARGILLA

Grafite
PACK-C-GRAFITE

Smoke
PACK-C-SMOKE

Ivory
PACK-C-IVORY

White
PACK-C-WHITE

Finish Coat (FC)

Water based sealer Solvent based sealer

High Performance (HP)

MICROTOPPING 2 BC + FC

FINISHES

SEALER

DILUTION RATIO
for each colour

BASE COLOURS

Terracotta
PACK-C-TERRACOTTA

Silver Grey
PACK-C-SILVER GREY

Olive Grey
PACK-C-OLIVE GREY

Tabacco
PACK-C-MAPPLEWOOD X2

Blu
PACK-C-BLUE

Chocolate
PACK-C-CHOCOLATE

Brown
PACK-C-BROWN

Red
PACK-C-ROSSO MAT X2

Sky Blue
PACK-C-SKYBLUE

Rose
PACK-C-ROSE

Marine
PACK-C-MARINE

Rosso Mattone
PACK-C-ROSSO MAT

Pale Blu
PACK-C-PALE BLUE

Lavanda
PACK-C-LAVANDA

Acqua Marina
PACK-C-ACQUA MARINA

Natural Grey Natural White

100% 75% 50% 25%

EN ―  Choose your colour
Microtopping® provides great 
custom possibilities. With over  
30 colours (which can be diluted 
into lighter shades), 2 f inal 
textures (FC and HP) and 2 
dif ferent kinds of resin you  
can customise any surface.
The colours listed in this page 
are only indicative; Ideal Work 
authorised applicator will create  
an ad hoc sample for you  
to see and touch the colour 
and f inish you would like 
to choose.

DE ―  So wählen Sie die  
Farbe aus
Microtopping® bietet großartige 
Anpassungsmöglichkeiten.  
Mit 30 Farben ( in dezenteren 
Tönen verdünnbar), 2 verschiede-
nen Endtexturen (FC und HP) und 
2 verschiedenen Harzarten ist es 
möglich, jede Oberf läche 
individuell zu gestalten.
Die auf dieser Seite gezeigten 
Farben sind nur indikativ, es 
ist dann der von Ideal Work 
autorisierte Applikator, der 
ein Ad-hoc-Muster erstellt , 
um die Farbe und das Finish 
live zu sehen.

ES ―  Cómo elegir el color 
Microtopping® ofrece muchas 
posibilidades de personalización. 
Con 30 colores (que se pueden  
diluir en tonos más tenues),  
2 diferentes texturas f inales  
(FC y HP) y 2 tipos de resina es 
posible personalizar cualquier 
superf icie.
Los colores que se muestran en 
esta página son solo orientativos, 
el aplicador autorizado Ideal Work 
será quien realice una muestra 
específ ica para que se pueda ver 
en directo el color y acabado.

PT ―  Seleção de cores
Microtopping® apresenta uma 
enorme variedade de combinações 
personalizáveis. Estão disponíveis 
mais de 30 cores que podem ser 
diluídas para obtenção de tons 
mais claros, dois tipos de texturas 
(FC e HP) e dois tipos de resina, 
para permitir um vasto leque de 
opções de acabamento em 
qualquer superfície. 
As cores apresentadas  
nesta página são meramente 
indicativas. O aplicador 
autorizado Ideal Work preparará 
previamente uma amostra  
para aprovação da cor, textura 
e acabamento pretendido. 
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Take care of your Ideal Work floor

EN ―  Maintenance of Ideal Work 
interior floors

Microtopping® is a seamless 
cementitious internal flooring 
system of the highest aesthetic 
value that also has excellent 
durability and resistant 
characteristics. Ideal Work® has 
collated good practices for correct 
maintenance and usage guidelines 
for specific products that its 
laboratories have developed and 
which, regularly used, ensure 
perfect surface retention to take 
care of your Ideal Work® floor. 

For the cleaning
Perfetto-CF: non-aggressive 
concentrated detergent specifically 
designed for Ideal Work® 
application systems. Cleans 
thoroughly without damaging the 
surface. Available in packs of 5 l. 

For maintenance
Ideal Care: Water-soluble protective 
coating that regularly applied helps 
to maintain the aesthetic technical 
characteristics of Ideal Work® 
surfaces over time. Available in 
packs of 5 l. 

Performing a constant 
maintenance, with the most 
suitable products, is the best way 
to best preserve every Ideal Work® 
surface.

ES ―  Mantenimiento de pavimentos 
interiores Ideal Work

El sistema de cemento continuo 
para interiores Microtopping® 

es un acabado de la más alta 
calidad. Arquitectónico que 
ofrece excelentes. características 
de resistencia y durabilidad. 
Ideal Work® ha recogido 
buenas prácticas del correcto 
mantenimiento e instrucciones de 
uso de productos específicos que 
sus laboratorios han desarrollado 
y que, usando regularmente, 
garantizar la perfecta conservación 
de la superficie, para cuidar mejor 
de su pavimento Ideal Work®.
 
Para la limpieza
Perfetto-CF: detergente 
concentrado con acción no 
agresiva específicamente diseñado 
para sistemas de aplicación Ideal 
Work®. 
Limpieza a fondo sin dañar la 
superficie.
Disponible en envases de 5 l.
 
Para el mantenimiento
Ideal Care: protector soluble en 
agua que se aplica regularmente 
ayuda a mantener inalterado en el 
tiempo las características técnicas 
y estéticas de las superficies de 
Ideal Work®.  
Disponible en envases de 5 l.
 
Realizar un mantenimiento 
constante, con los productos más 
adecuados, es la mejor manera 
de mantener las superficies Ideal 
Work®.

PT ―  Manutenção de pavimentos 
interiores Ideal Work

Microtopping® é um sistema 
para pavimentos interiores, sem 
juntas visíveis, que além dos 
elevados padrões estéticos, possui 
excelentes propriedades em termos 
de resistência e sustentabilidade. 
Ao longo dos anos, a Ideal Work® 
adquiriu o Know-How para 
assegurar a correta manutenção 
dos seus produtos. Estas boas 
práticas, juntamente com as 
corretas instruções de utilização 
são essenciais para assegurar a 
longevidade e boa aparência dos 
pavimentos Ideal Work®.

Para a limpeza
Perfect-CF: é um detergente 
concentrado não agressivo, 
especialmente concebido para 
os sistemas Ideal Work®. Limpa 
eficazmente as superfícies sem as 
danificar. Disponível em bidões de 
5 litros.

Para a manutenção
Ideal Care: é um protetor líquido, 
solúvel em água, que deve ser 
aplicado regularmente para 
conservar as características 
técnicas e estéticas das 
superfícies Ideal Work®. Está 
disponível em bidões de 5 litros.

A manutenção frequente, com os 
produtos adequados, é a melhor 
forma de conservar as superfícies 
Ideal Work®.

DE ―  Die Instandhaltung der Ideal 
Work Böden für Innenräume

Das fugenlose Betonsystem für 
den Innenbereich Microtopping® 
ist eine Anfertigung von höchstem 
architektonischem Wert, mit 
den besten Eigenschaften 
an Widerstandsfähigkeit und 
Langlebigkeit. Ideal Work® hat 
die besten Erfahrungswerte für 
eine korrekte Instandhaltung 
sowie die Gebrauchsanweisungen 
der speziellen Produkte 
zusammengetragen, die in ihren 
Laboratorien entwickelt wurden und 
die, wenn sie regelmäßig verwendet 
werden, die perfekte Erhaltung der 
Oberflächen garantieren, um deinen 
Boden Ideal Work® am besten 
pflegen zu können. 

Für die Reinigung
Perfetto-CF: ein nichtaggressives, 
konzentriertes Reinigungsmittel, 
das eigens für die 
Anwendungssysteme Ideal Work® 

entwickelt wurde. Porentiefe 
Reinigung ohne Beschädigung der 
Oberflächen.
Erhältlich in Behältern zu 5 l. 

Für die Pflege
Ideal Care: wasserlösliches 
Pflegemittel, das bei regelmäßiger 
Anwendung die Erhaltung der 
technischen und ästhetischen 
Eigenschaften der Oberflächen 
Ideal Work® fördert, ohne dass 
diese sich im Laufe der Zeit 
verändern. Erhältlich in Behältern 
zu 5 l. 

Durch die regelmäßige Anwendung 
der entsprechenden Produkte 
können die Oberflächen von Ideal 
Work® am besten gepflegt und 
geschützt werden.

Benefits

Continuity
Can be applied with 
a continuous effect 
between floors and 
walls

Kontinuität
Keine Unterbrechung 
zwischen Bodenbelägen 
und Wänden

Continuidad
Se puede aplicar con 
efecto continuo entre 
pared y pavimento

Continuidade
Pode ser aplicado com 
um efeito contínuo 
entre pavimentos e 
paredes

Custom finishes
Infinite colour 
possibilities with 
a variety of hand 
finished textures

Individuell gestaltbar
Unendliche Farb- und 
Kombinationsmöglichkeiten

Alta personalización
Infinitas posibilidades de 
colores y combinaciones 

Acabamentos 
personalizados
Infinitas 
possibilidades de 
combinação de cores 
e texturas

No joints
Can be applied 
without limits 
or interruptions 
depending on the 
existing surface

Fugenlos
Ohne Einschränkungen 
oder Unterbrechungen 
der bestehenden 
Oberfläche anzuwenden 

Sem juntas
Pode ser aplicado 
sem limites ou 
interrupções,  
dependendo da 
superfície existente

Sin juntas
Se puede aplicar 
sin límites ni 
interrupciones 
en función de la 
superficie existente

Minimal depth
Minimal thickness,
no change in slab level

Geringe Stärke
Keine Quotenänderung 
im Falle von 
Renovierungen 

Bajo espesor
Sin cambio de  
altura, en caso de 
restauración

Espessura mínima
Baixas espessuras 
sem necessidade de 
alteração de cotas.

No removal
The floor can be 
restored without 
removal, fast and 
clean process

Keine Abbrucharbeiten
Renovierung ohne
Demolieren, rasche
und saubere Eingriffe

No demolición
Se puede restaurar sin 
demoler, aplicación 
rápida y limpia

Sem demolição
O pavimento pode 
ser restaurado sem 
necessidade de 
demolição através de 
um processo rápido e 
limpo.

EN DE ES PT
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AR0,5Determination of abrasion resistance
Bestimmung des Verschleißwiderstandes nach 
Determinación de la resistencia al desgaste
Determinação da resistência ao desgaste

UNI EN 13892/4 BCA

Standard
Norm
Norma
Norma

Result
Ergebnis
Resultado
Resultado

Determination of the slip resistance / friction of a surface
Bestimmung der rutschhemmenden Eigenschaften 
Resistencia al deslizamiento
Resistência à derrapagem/fricção

*Products classification according to the 
VOC emissions tests. 

 EMISSIONS INTO THE EXTERNAL ENVIRONMENT*

ASTM D4060 W.ind 216,1

6,97 MPaDetermination of flexural strength 
Bestimmung der Biegezugfestigkeit
Determinación de la resistencia a la f lexión
Determinação da Resistência à Flexão

ASTM C 348

DIN 51130:2014

BS7976 PENDULUM

R11
2 BC + HP + gr60 + Ideal PU78
2 BC + gr60 + Ideal PU78

R10
2 BC + FC + gr120 + Ideal PU78
2 BC + FC + gr120 + Ideal PUWB Easy

PVTd 65
PVTw 27
2 BC + FC + Ideal WB Easy

PVTd 89
PVTw 42
2 BC + HP + Ideal WB Easy + Antislip

PVTd 75
PVTw 38
2 BC + Ideal Sealer + Antiskid

EN 13813
SR-B2,0-AR0,5-IR20

Screed material and floor screeds

Ideal Work srl, via kennedy,52, 31030 
Vallà di Riese Pio X, Italy

12Laboratory tests. The application may 
influence the performance achieved in 
situ.

Tests

Thermal resistance and thermal conductivity
Thermische Leitfähigkeit 
Resistencia y conductividad térmica
Resistência e condutividade térmica

Classification fire reaction
Klassifizierung von Bauprodukten und Bauarten zu ihrem Brandverhalten 
Clasificación de reacción al fuego
Classificação de reação ao fogo

Class / Klasse / Clase / Classe 

A2FL- s1

UNI EN 13501

ASTM E84-16

λ=0,46 (W/mK)

Indoor air quality
Luftverunreinigung
Calidad del aire
Qualidade do ar interior 

UNI EN ISO 16000-
9:2016

A+

Standard
Norm
Norma
Norma

Result
Ergebnis
Resultado
Resultado

ASTM E1530-11

Flame Spread Index (FSI): 0

Smoke Developed Index (SDI): 5

Sample intact after collision

Probefläche ohne Schaden nach Versuch

Muestra intacta después del impacto.

Amostras intactas após o impacto

A3

Determination of bond strength
Messung der Haftfestigkeit im Abreißversuch
Adherencia al hormigón
Determinação da força de aderência

Determination of Crack bridging properties
Rissueberbrueckende Eigenschaften 
Resistencia al agrietamiento (Crack Bridging)
Resistência à f issuração

Resistance to impact
Prüfung durch fallendes Gewichtsstück
Prueba de caída de masa
Resistência ao impacto

UNI EN 13892-8

UNI EN 1062-7

UNI EN ISO 6272-1

ASTM D2794

ASTM D4541

2,5 N\mm2 

786 μm

379 psi (2.61 MPa)

Class / Klasse / Clase / Classe  

H 1000 mm

IR10

Determination of compressive strength
Bestimmung der Druckfestigkeit
Determinación de la dureza de la superficie
Resistência à compressão

ASTM C109/C109M 1919 psi

13,2 MPa

Rev 3 dated 10.09.2021
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Features

Typical use
Floors, walls and coatings

Typ
Böden, Wände und Beschichtungen

Tipología
Suelos, paredes y revestimientos

Tipologia
Pavimentos, paredes e 
revestimentos

Environments
Bathroom, kitchen, living room, 
stores, stairs, trendy clubs 

Räume
Bäder, Küchen, Wohnzimmer, 
Geschäfte, moderne Lokale, 
Treppen

Ambientes 
Baño, cocina, living, tiendas, 
locales comerciales, escaleras

Ambientes
Casas de banho, cozinhas, salas, 
locais comerciais, escadarias

Features
• indoor and outdoor
• easy to clean
• water-and stain-resistant
• it can be applied to showers and 

sinks
• concrete effect
• decorative possibilities
• air quality: A+

Eigenschaften 
• Außen- und Innenräume
• leicht zu reinigen 
• Wasser –und fleckenresistent
• Auf Duschen und Wachbecken 

verwendbar
• Zement-Effekt
• Dekorationsmöglichkeiten
• Luftgüte: A+

Características
• interior y exterior
• fácil de limpiar
• resistente al agua y las manchas
• aplicable en duchas y lavamanos
• efecto hormigón
• posibilidades decorativas
• calidad del aire: A+

Características
• interior e exterior
• de fácil limpeza
• resistente a àgua e manchas
• aplicável em cabines de duche e 

lavatórios
• efeito betão
• possibilidades decorativas
• qualidade do ar: A+

Colors
29 standard + endless 
combinations

Farben
29 Basisprodukte + unendliche 
Kombinationen

Colores
29 combinaciones básicas + 
infinitas

Cores
29 cores standard + combinações 
infinitas

Finishings
Natural, matte, glossy

Acabados
Natural, opaco, brillante.

Finishing 
Natur, matt, glanz 

Acabamentos
Natural, mate, brilhante

Texture
Rough, tactile, smooth and 
decorative

Oberflächendekor 
Rau, materisch, glatt und dekorativ

Textura
Áspero, mineral, liso y decorativo

Textura
Rugoso, efeito tátil , liso e 
decorativo

Performance as
Wood, resin

Rendimiento similar a
Madera, resina

Performance ähnlich wie 
Holz, Harz

Performance similar a 
Madeira, resina

The colours in the pictures 
may not perfectly match reality.

Die Darstellung der abgebildeten 
Farben stellt Annährungswerte 
dar und kann von der Wirklichkeit 
abweichen.

Los colores en las imágenes 
pueden no coincidir perfectamente 
con la realidad.

As cores nas imagens podem  
não corresponder exatamente  
à realidade.

EN DE ES PT

Microtopping® is an Ideal Work’s registered trademark.
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Ideal Work S.r.l.
Via Kennedy, 52

31030 Vallà di Riese Pio X (TV) Italy
www.idealwork.com

EN - DE - ES - PT


